SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST SEMESTER POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN YOGA EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 21 Passed : 21
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark
1 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38702  Alindita Deka Pass
Center, Guwahati
2 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38703  Anita Devi Pass
Center, Guwahati
3 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38704  Ansumai Narzary Pass
Center, Guwahati
4  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38705  Aradhana Borthakur Pass
Center, Guwahati
5 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38706  Banashree Das Pass
Center, Guwahati
6 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38707  Bhagyashree Kalita Pass
Center, Guwahati
7  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38708  Bikram Dey Pass
Center, Guwahati
8 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38709  Biva Rani Kalita Pass
Center, Guwahati
9 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38710  Damayanti Das Pass
Center, Guwahati
10  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38711  Dr. Jhuma Biswas Pass
Center, Guwahati
11 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38712  Geetima Changkakati Pass
Center, Guwahati
12 Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38713  Karabi Das Baishya Pass
Center, Guwahati
13  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38714  Neha Dey Pass
Center, Guwahati
14  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38715  Nixon Jwngma Brahma Pass
Center, Guwahati
15  Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy 38716  Pankhy Borah Pass
Center, Guwahati
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/301/2024/Ex/4251 09 May 2025 Page1of2



SINo College

16

17

18

19

20

21

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy
Center, Guwahati

SSUHS/301/2024/Ex/4251

RollNo Name

38717

38718

38719

38720

38721

38722

Priyanka Paul

Rita Moni Das

Sankar Rabha

Sarmila Basak

Subhamita Paul

Sudipta Dutta

09 May 2025

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



