

RESULT OF 1ST SEMESTER POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN YOGA EXAMINATION

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## (SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 21							
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark		
1	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38702	Alindita Deka	Pass	•		
2	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38703	Anita Devi	Pass			
3	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38704	Ansumai Narzary	Pass			
4	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38705	Aradhana Borthakur	Pass			
5	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38706	Banashree Das	Pass			
6	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38707	Bhagyashree Kalita	Pass	•		
7	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38708	Bikram Dey	Pass			
8	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38709	Biva Rani Kalita	Pass			
9	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38710	Damayanti Das	Pass			
10	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38711	Dr. Jhuma Biswas	Pass			
11	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38712	Geetima Changkakati	Pass			
12	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38713	Karabi Das Baishya	Pass	•		
13	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38714	Neha Dey	Pass			
14	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38715	Nixon Jwngma Brahma	Pass			
15	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38716	Pankhy Borah	Pass			

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/301/2024/Ex/4251 09 May 2025 Page 1 of 2

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38717	Priyanka Paul	Pass	
17	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38718	Rita Moni Das	Pass	•
18	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38719	Sankar Rabha	Pass	
19	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38720	Sarmila Basak	Pass	
20	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38721	Subhamita Paul	Pass	
21	Indian Yoga Culture and Yoga Therapy Center, Guwahati	38722	Sudipta Dutta	Pass	

Mariah